
Arrest Report ‐ January 2024

1/1/2024 SOTO                 NATHEAN        24  

66     STEVENS                   ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

24DRA‐1‐AR          

WARRANT‐ STRAIGHT 2311CR004658 MV CHARGES                                  

WARRANT‐ STRAIGHT 2311CR004546 MV CHARGES                                  

1/11/2024 CAJILEMA             DIEGO          30  

146    HAMPSHIRE                ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

24DRA‐4‐AR          

UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE *                                               

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV                                                 

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF *                                 

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

1/13/2024 MAHONEY              EDWIN          51  

94     HAMPSON                   ST   DRACUT                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

24DRA‐5‐AR          

WARRANT. DOCKET#2148CR000289                                               

WARRANT. DOCKET#2218CR003273                                               

WARRANT‐ DOCKET#2118CR000869                                               

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF.                                 

1/13/2024 VOUTSELAS            JOSEPH         18  

129    WILLOWDALE               RD   TYNGSBORO                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

24DRA‐6‐AR          

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF *                                 

MARKED LANES VIOLATION *                                                   

LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE                                             

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

1/20/2024 CATINO               ANTHONY        33  

183    PARIS                     ST   EAST BOSTON               MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

24DRA‐7‐AR          

DEF WARRANT‐2311CR004490 ‐SHOPLIFTING                                      
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